KIDS HAIRCUT

with shampoo and conditioner wash Regular s
Price Price

Trendy Boys Cut (Below 10 years) 230 195

HAIRCUTS & BEARD

Hair cut with shampoo and conditioner wash

Haircut Basic 230 195
Haircut Basic - Senior 429 349
Haircut Advanced 405 335
Haircut Advanced - Senior 609 499
Shave 90 70

Shave - Senior 199 159
Beard Styling 200 165
Beard Styling - Senior 259 209
Head Shave 270 220

= JHAMPOO & STYLING =

Shampoo Wash & Dry 159 139
Ironing 485 485

HEAD MASSAGE —

with shampoo and conditioner wash

Menthol Chiller 539 439
Pure Coconut Nourisher 539 439
Olive Bliss 539 439



HAIR GROWTH ACTIVATOR &
HAIR LOSS CONTROL

with shampoo and conditioner wash

Regular
Price

Aminexil Anti Hair Loss Treatment 2319
Serioxyl Hair Density Activator Treatment 2319
HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS
L'Oréal Hair Spa (3+1 FREE) 879
Mentho Burst Spa 1119
L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment 1479
L'Oréal Scalp Soothing Treatment 1479
DANDRUFF CONTROL TREATMENTS
Anti Dandruff Treatment 1119

PREMIUM HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS

WELLA SPA

Keratin Protect Treatment-Luxe Oil 1300
Express Alchemy Treatment 1700
Intense Alchemy Treatment 2095
Anti Dandruff Treatment 2620
Keratin Restore Treatment-Liquid Hair 2755

Anti Hair Fall Treatment 2885

Membership
Price

1929
1929

729
929
1229
1229

929

1080
1410
1740
2180
2290
2400



LUXURY HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS

OLAPLEX

Shine & Smooth Hair Spa

Bond Protector Treatment: Intense
Bond Protector Treatment: Nurture

Add-on Protector Treatment

MOROCCAN OIL

Moroccan Qil Hair Spa

Intense Hydrating Treatment for Dry Hair
Intense Repair Treatment for Damaged Hair
Intense Smoothing Treatment for Frizzy Hair

Weightless Hydrating Treatment for Fine Hair

SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL

Essential Service

Regenerate Service

Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment

Anti Hair Loss Treatment
Shampeeling

Add-on Shampeeling

Add-on Alpha Energy

Add-on Balance Scalp Energy Serum

Regular
Price

1780
2080
2080
1120

2260
2500
2500
2500
2500

2079
2079
2079
2979
2979
1119
1119
1779

Membership
Price

1480
1730
1730
930

1880
2080
2080
2080
2080

1729
1729
1729
2479
2479
929

929

1479



TEXTURE CHANGE TREATMENTS

PERMANENT STRAIGHT HAIR, WAVY HAIR AND
TEXTURE CHANGE

Straightening/Smoothering - Short
Straightening/Smoothering - Medium

PERMANENT STRAIGHT HAIR, CURLY HAIR AND
TEXTURE CHANGE

Rebonding - Short

Rebonding - Medium

NATURAL STRAIGHT HAIR TEXTURE

Protein Hair Botox

NATURAL WAVY HAIR TEXTURE
Cysteine Curl Softening

HAIR FIBRE

Crown

Forehead

COLOURING HAIR

Global Hair Colouring

Krone Global Hair Colouring (Ammonia Free)
Hair Colouring (Ammonia Free)

Hair Colouring (1 Streak)

Min 4 Streaks

Advanced Streaks Ammonia Free - (1 Streak)
Min 4 Streaks

Regular
Price

T 4650
I 6099

X 5720
I 7240

3 6904

3 6904

3 609
3 979

< 899
< 879
T 1169
< 279

I 339

Membership
Price

< 3870
< 5070

X 4760
% 6030

< 5750

X 5750

< 479
X 779

I 739
X 729
3 969
< 229

< 279



COLOURING - BEARD & MOUSTACHE

Moustache Colouring

Moustache Colouring - Ammonia Free Ri?i:l:r Mer;gi:hip
Krone Moustache Colouring - Ammonia Free 219 179
Beard Colouring - Regular 279 229
Krone Beard Colour - Ammonia Free 279 129
Beard Colour - Ammonia Free 399 329
449 369
459 379
Regular Membership
Price Price
Skin Lightening Clean-up 759 629
Insta Whitening Clean-up 1159 959
Insta Whitening Clean-up with Brightening Serum 1479 1229
Aroma Skin Lightening 1539 1279
Fair Bloom 2079 1729
Skin Brightening (3+1 FREE Offer available) 2559 2129
Perfect White 2739 2279
24 Karat Gold 2919 2429
Active Charcoal 3099 2579
Skin Lightening - Advanced 3279 2729
Perfect White Ultime - Double Mask 3569 2969
24 Karat Gold Ultime - Double Mask 3689 3069
Oxygen 3819 3179
Oxygen - with Eye Treatment 4089 3399

Flawless Bridal Glow 4179 3479



ADD ON TO FACIALS FOR GLOW & HYDRATION

Regular Membership
Price Price
Eye Treatment - Advanced 855 710
Green Mask (for Revitalized Skin) 1169 969
Reaffirming Mask (for Detoxified & Even Toned Skin) 1169 969
Vitamin Vegetable Mask (for Lightened Skin) 1169 969
Goji Mask (for Younger & Tighter Skin) 1419 1179
Gold Mask (for Glowing & Moisturized Skin) 1479 1229
Face & Neck + Green Mask 1599 1329
Face & Neck + Reaffirming Mask 1599 1329
Face & Neck + Vitamin Vegetable Mask 1599 1329
Face & Neck + Goji Mask 1739 1439
Face & Neck + Gold Mask 1739 1439
Face 295 240
Feet 490 400
Face & Neck 505 415
Half Arms 565 465
Full Arms 855 710

Full Body 3660 3045



PEDICURE & MANICURE COMBO

Pedicure + Manicure - Regular

Pedicure + Manicure - Mint-O-Kool
Pedicure + Manicure - Paraffin

Pedicure + Manicure - Crystal Spa

Pedicure + Manicure - Foot Logix Signature

Pedicure + Manicure - Foot Logix Luxury

Regular
Price

899

1059
1239
1659
1719
1979

PEDICURE

Pedicure - Regular
Mint-O-Kool Pedicure
Chocolate Foot Spa

Paraffin Pedicure

LUXURY PEDICURE

Crystal Spa Pedicure
Foot Logix Pedicure - Signature

Foot Logix Pedicure - Luxury

689
789
909
939

1059
1119
1419

Membership
Price

739
879
1029
1379
1429
1639

569
649
749
779

879
929
1179



HAND AND NAIL CARE

Regular
Price

Manicure - Regurlar 399
Paraffin - Paraffin 567
Mint-O-Kool Manicure 569

LUXURY HAND AND NAIL CARE

Crystal Spa Manicure 939
Foot Logix Manicure - Signature 1059

Brudal Make over

Groom Makeup - Artist
Groom Makeup - Sr. Artist
Groom Makeup - Expert

Membership
Price

329
469
469

779
879

2979
3479
3979



Pre Bruckal Packages

Visit and Get 30% OFF 23514 18079
Book Appointment for 40% OFF 16789
SITTING 1:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,

Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment & Detan Full Body.

SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage with Olive Bliss,
Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

SITTING 3:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Foot Logix - Luxe and

Manicure & Pedicure.

DIAMOND LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 23462 18045
Book Appointment for 40% OFF 16755
SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,
System Professional-Essential Service and Detan Full Body.
SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage - Olive Bliss,
Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

SITTING 3:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir

Pro-Luxe Oil Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,

Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.



DIAMOND PREMIUM

Visit and Get 30% OFF 207713

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,
Anti Dandruff Treatment, Detan - Full Body.

SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage - Olive Bliss,
Manicure - Paraffin, Pedicure - Paraffin.

SITTING 3:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment,

15935
14795

Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Manicure - Paraffin, Pedicure - Paraffin.

SP PLATINUM LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 21196

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,
Wella Sp Intense Alchemy Treatment, Foot Logix - Luxe

Manicure & Pedicure.

SITTING 2:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella Sp Intense Alchemy Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body,

Foot Logix - Luxe Manicure & Pedicure

16299
15139



GOLD PREMIUM

Visit and Get 30% OFF 11450

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

1 WEEK PRIOR TO WEDDING
Express Glow Service with Gold Mask,
Head Massage - Olive Bliss

2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING
Haircut - Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment,
24 Karat Gold Ultime Facial, Detan (Face, Neck, Feet & Full Arms)

Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

SP SILVER LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 9973

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING
Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan (Face, Neck & Half Arms)

Foot Logix Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

8770
8145

7669
7119



SP GOLD LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 124756

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

SITTING 1:
Express Glow Service with Gold Mask,
and Head Massage - Olive Bliss.

SITTING 2:
Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body

Foot Logix Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

GOLD LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 14740

Book Appointment for 40% OFF

SITTING 1:
Express Glow Service with Gold Mask and
Head Massage - Olive Bliss

SITTING 2:

11349
10539

11340
10530

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro-Luxe Oil Treatment,

Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body,

Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.



PLATINUM LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF yAR Y 16280
Book Appointment for 40% OFF 15120
SITTING 1

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment,

System Professional - Essential Service,

Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

SITTING 2

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body

Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

PLATINUM PREMIUM

Visit and Get 30% OFF 129260 14600
Book Appointment for 40% OFF 13560
SITTING 1

Haircut Advanced, Shave, 24 Karat Gold - Ultime Double Mask Facial,
System Professional - Essential Service, Manicure - Paraffin and

Pedicure - Paraffin.

SITTING 2

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment,
24 Karat Gold - Ultime Facial, Detan - Full Body, Manicure - Paraffin and

Pedicure - Paraffin.



SILVER LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF 21164 16280

Book Appointment for 40% OFF 15120

2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING
Haircut Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment,
Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Face, Neck & Half Arms,

Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

SILVER PREMIUM

Visit and Get 30% OFF 12980 14600

Book Appointment for 40% OFF 13560

2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING
Haircut Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment,
24 Karat Gold Ultime - Double Mask Facial, Detan - Face, Neck & Half Arms,

Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

ADD-ON SERVICES WITH THE DISCOUNT OFFER
Applicable only on Booking Bridal Package

Premium Hair Coloring

Hair Spa (Value 1000 and above) 25% OFF
Ironing 25% OFF
Premium Straightening / Smoothening 25% OFF
Premium Rebonding 25% OFF

25% OFF



with Stylist Hair Cut
SAVE UPTO 30%

Haircut+ BASIC CUT ADVANCE CUT
Pedicure-Regular+ 1793 1933
: : : 1380 1490
Hair Colouring-Ammonia Free.
Haircut+
Beard Styling + 249 2259
! 1630 1740
L'Oreal Hair Spa +
Insta Whitening Clean UP.
Haircut+ 2134 2274
Insta Whitening Clean Up+ 1645 1750
L'Oreal Anti Dandruff Treatment.
Haircut+
25353 2643
Aroma Skin Lightening Facial + 1930 2035

Hair Colouring-Ammonia Free.




Amaging Cembes

with Stylist Hair Cut
SAVE UPTO 20%

BASIC CUT ADVANCE CUT

Haircut + 1154 1264
L’Oréal Anti Dandruff Treatment 970 1090
Haircut + ) )
1204 1244
Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free 1005 1120
Haircut + 1064 2154
Fair Bloom Facial 1640 1755
Haircut + 2154 2354
Aminexil Anti Hair Loss Treatment 1805 1920
Haircut + 2164 2364
Serioxyl Hair Density Activator Treatment 1805 1920
Haircut + 2415 L)
Wella SP Anti Dandruff Treatment 2015 2130
Haircut + System Professional 2714 -
Anti Dandruff Shampeeling Intense 2265 2380
Haircut + 2354 244

Kerastase Fusio Dose Treatment 2755 2870




Hair Cul Combeos

with Stylist Hair Cut
SAVE UPTO 30%

BASIC CUT ADVANCE CUT

Haircut + 2533 2£73

Insta Whitening Clean Up + 1950 2060

Pedicure-Regular +

Global Hair Colouring

Haircut + 3473 3553

24 Karat Gold Facial + 2630 2735

L'Oreal Hair Spa

Haircut + 2423 2563
2635 2745

24 Karat Gold Facial +
Global Hair Colouring




Hair Cul Combeos

with Stylist Hair Cut

Haircut +
Pedicure - Regular +

Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free.

Haircut +
Beard Styling + L'Oréal Hair Spa +
Insta Whitening Clean Up.

Haircut +
Insta Whitening Clean Up +
L’Oréal Anti Dandruff Treatment-.

Haircut +
Aroma Skin Lightening Facial +

Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free.

SAVE UPTO 30%

BASIC CUT

1047

1500

2273

1750

ADVANCE CUT

2057

1615

2423

1865
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