## **KIDS HAIRCUT**

with shampoo and conditioner wash	Regular Price	Membership Price
Trendy Boys Cut (Below 10 years)	230	195
HAIRCUTS & BEARD		
Hair cut with shampoo and conditioner was	h	
Haircut Basic	230	195
Haircut Basic - Senior	429	349
Haircut Advanced	405	335
Haircut Advanced - Senior	609	499
Shave	90	70
Shave - Senior	199	159
Beard Styling	200	165
Beard Styling - Senior	259	209
Head Shave	270	220
SHAMPOO & STYLING		
SHAMPOO & STILING		
Shampoo Wash & Dry	159	139
Ironing	485	485
HEAD MASSAGE		
with shampoo and conditioner wash		
Menthol Chiller	539	439
Pure Coconut Nourisher	539	439
Olive Bliss	539	439

## HAIR GROWTH ACTIVATOR & HAIR LOSS CONTROL

with shampoo and conditioner wash	Regular Price	Membership Price
Aminexil Anti Hair Loss Treatment	2319	1929
Serioxyl Hair Density Activator Treatment	2319	1929
HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS		
L'Oréal Hair Spa (3+1 FREE)	879	729
Mentho Burst Spa	1119	929
L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment	1479	1229
L'Oréal Scalp Soothing Treatment	1479	1229
DANDRUFF CONTROL TREATMENT	S	
Anti Dandruff Treatment	1119	929
PREMIUM HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS		
WELLA SPA		
Keratin Protect Treatment-Luxe Oil	1300	1080
Express Alchemy Treatment	1700	1410
Intense Alchemy Treatment	2095	1740

2620

2755

2885

2180

2290

2400

Anti Dandruff Treatment

**Anti Hair Fall Treatment** 

Keratin Restore Treatment-Liquid Hair

## LUXURY HAIR CARE PROTOCOLS

OLAPLEX	Regular Price	Membership Price
Shine & Smooth Hair Spa	1780	1480
Bond Protector Treatment: Intense	2080	1730
Bond Protector Treatment: Nurture	2080	1730
Add-on Protector Treatment	1120	930
MOROCCAN OIL		
Moroccan Oil Hair Spa	2260	1880
Intense Hydrating Treatment for Dry Hair	2500	2080
Intense Repair Treatment for Damaged Hair	2500	2080
Intense Smoothing Treatment for Frizzy Hair	2500	2080
Weightless Hydrating Treatment for Fine Hair	2500	2080
SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL		
Essential Service	2079	1729
Regenerate Service	2079	1729
Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment	2079	1729
Anti Hair Loss Treatment	2979	2479
Shampeeling	2979	2479
Add-on Shampeeling	1119	929
Add-on Alpha Energy	1119	929
Add-on Balance Scalp Energy Serum	1779	1479

## TEXTURE CHANGE TREATMENTS

PERMANENT STRAIGHT HAIR, WAVY HAIR AND			
TEXTURE CHANGE		Regular Price	Membership Price
Straightening/Smoothering - Short	₹	4650	₹ 3870
Straightening/Smoothering - Medium	₹	6099	₹ 5070
PERMANENT STRAIGHT HAIR, CURLY HAIR AND			
TEXTURE CHANGE	₹	5720	₹ 4760
Rebonding - Short	₹	7240	₹ 6030
Rebonding - Medium			
NATURAL STRAIGHT HAIR TEXTURE			
Protein Hair Botox	₹	6904	₹ 5750
NATURAL WAVY HAIR TEXTURE			
Cysteine Curl Softening	₹	6904	₹ 5750
HAIR FIBRE			
Forehead	₹	609	₹ 479
Crown	₹	979	₹ 779
COLOURING HAIR			
Global Hair Colouring	₹	899	₹ 739
Krone Global Hair Colouring (Ammonia Free)	₹	879	₹ 729
Hair Colouring (Ammonia Free)	₹	1169	₹ 969
Hair Colouring (1 Streak) Min 4 Streaks	₹	279	₹ 229
Advanced Streaks Ammonia Free - (1 Streak) Min 4 Streaks	₹	339	₹ 279

## **COLOURING - BEARD & MOUSTACHE**

Moustache Colouring		
Moustache Colouring - Ammonia Free	Regular Price	Membership Price
Krone Moustache Colouring - Ammonia Free	219	179
Beard Colouring - Regular	279	229
Krone Beard Colour - Ammonia Free	279	129
Beard Colour - Ammonia Free	399	329
	449	369
	459	379

## **CLEAN-UP (30 Minutes)**

	Price	Price
Skin Lightening Clean-up	759	629
Insta Whitening Clean-up	1159	959
Insta Whitening Clean-up with Brightening Serum	1479	1229

## **FACIAL**

Aroma Skin Lightening	1539	1279
Fair Bloom	2079	1729
Skin Brightening (3+1 FREE Offer available)	2559	2129
Perfect White	2739	2279
24 Karat Gold	2919	2429
Active Charcoal	3099	2579
Skin Lightening - Advanced	3279	2729
Perfect White Ultime - Double Mask	3569	2969
24 Karat Gold Ultime - Double Mask	3689	3069
Oxygen	3819	3179
Oxygen - with Eye Treatment	4089	3399
Flawless Bridal Glow	4179	3479

## **ADD ON TO FACIALS FOR GLOW & HYDRATION**

	Regular Price	Membership Price
Eye Treatment - Advanced	855	710
Green Mask (for Revitalized Skin)	1169	969
Reaffirming Mask (for Detoxified & Even Toned Skin)	1169	969
Vitamin Vegetable Mask (for Lightened Skin)	1169	969
Goji Mask (for Younger & Tighter Skin)	1419	1179
Gold Mask (for Glowing & Moisturized Skin)	1479	1229
EXPRESS GLOW (De-tan + Luxury M	ask)	
Face & Neck + Green Mask	1599	1329
Face & Neck + Reaffirming Mask	1599	1329
Face & Neck + Vitamin Vegetable Mask	1599	1329
Face & Neck + Goji Mask	1739	1439
Face & Neck + Gold Mask	1739	1439
DE-TAN		
Face	295	240
Feet	490	400
Face & Neck	505	415
Half Arms	565	465
Full Arms	855	710

3660

3045

Full Body

## **PEDICURE & MANICURE COMBO**

	Regular Price	Membership Price	
Pedicure + Manicure - Regular	899	739	
Pedicure + Manicure - Mint-O-Kool	1059	879	
Pedicure + Manicure - Paraffin	1239	1029	
Pedicure + Manicure - Crystal Spa	1659	1379	
Pedicure + Manicure - Foot Logix Signature	1719	1429	
Pedicure + Manicure - Foot Logix Luxury	1979	1639	
PEDICURE			
Pedicure - Regular	689	569	
Mint-O-Kool Pedicure	789	649	
Chocolate Foot Spa	909	749	
Paraffin Pedicure	939	779	
LUXURY PEDICURE			
Crystal Spa Pedicure	1059	879	
Foot Logix Pedicure - Signature	1119	929	
Foot Logix Pedicure - Luxury	1419	1179	
Tool Logix redicore - Loxory			

### HAND AND NAIL CARE

	Regular Price	Membership Price
Manicure - Regurlar	399	329
Paraffin - Paraffin	567	469
Mint-O-Kool Manicure	569	469

### **LUXURY HAND AND NAIL CARE**

Crystal Spa Manicure	939	779
Foot Logix Manicure - Signature	1059	879

## Bridal Make over

## **MAKEUP & STYLING**

Groom Makeup - Artist	2979
Groom Makeup - Sr. Artist	3479
Groom Makeup - Expert	3979

## Pre Bridal Packages

### SP DIAMOND LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF	23514	18079
Book Appointment for 40% OFF		<sup>-</sup> 16789

#### SITTING 1:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment & Detan Full Body.

#### SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage with Olive Bliss, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

#### SITTING 3:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

#### **DIAMOND LUXURY**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	23482	18045
Book Appointment for 40% OFF		<b>-16755</b>

#### SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, System Professional-Essential Service and Detan Full Body.

#### SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage - Olive Bliss, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

#### SITTING 3:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro-Luxe Oil Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

## **DIAMOND PREMIUM**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	20713	15935
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		<sup>-</sup> 14795

#### SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Anti Dandruff Treatment, Detan - Full Body.

#### SITTING 2:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage - Olive Bliss, Manicure - Paraffin, Pedicure - Paraffin.

#### SITTING 3:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Manicure - Paraffin, Pedicure - Paraffin.

## SP PLATINUM LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF ——————————————————————————————————	21196	16299
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		-15139

#### SITTING 1:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Wella Sp Intense Alchemy Treatment, Foot Logix - Luxe Manicure & Pedicure.

#### SITTING 2:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella Sp Intense Alchemy Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body, Foot Logix - Luxe Manicure & Pedicure

## **GOLD PREMIUM**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	11400	8770
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		- <b>814</b> 5

#### 1 WEEK PRIOR TO WEDDING

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, Head Massage - Olive Bliss

#### 2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment, 24 Karat Gold Ultime Facial, Detan (Face, Neck, Feet & Full Arms) Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

## SP SILVER LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF	9973	7669
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		<b>-7119</b>

#### 2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan (Face, Neck & Half Arms) Foot Logix Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

## SP GOLD LUXURY

Visit and Get 30% OFF	124756	11349
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		- 10539

#### SITTING 1:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask, and Head Massage - Olive Bliss.

#### SITTING 2:

Haircut - Advanced, Shave, Wella SP Intense Alchemy Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body Foot Logix Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

## **GOLD LUXURY**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	 11340
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———	<b>-</b> 10530

#### SITTING 1:

Express Glow Service with Gold Mask and Head Massage - Olive Bliss

#### SITTING 2:

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro-Luxe Oil Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

## **PLATINUM LUXURY**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	21164	16280
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		<b>-15120</b>

#### SITTING 1

Haircut Advanced, Shave, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, System Professional - Essential Service, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

#### SITTING 2

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Full Body Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

### **PLATINUM PREMIUM**

Visit and Get 30% OFF —	18980	14600
Book Appointment for 40% O	FF	<b>-13560</b>

#### SITTING 1

Haircut Advanced, Shave, 24 Karat Gold - Ultime Double Mask Facial, System Professional - Essential Service, Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

#### SITTING 2

Haircut Advanced, Shave, System Professional Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment, 24 Karat Gold - Ultime Facial, Detan - Full Body, Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

## **SILVER LUXURY**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	21164	16280
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———		<b>-15120</b>

#### 2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING

Haircut Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment, Oxygen Facial with Eye Treatment, Detan - Face, Neck & Half Arms, Foot Logix - Luxe and Manicure & Pedicure.

#### **SILVER PREMIUM**

Visit and Get 30% OFF	 14600
Book Appointment for 40% OFF ———	 <b></b> 13560

#### 2-3 DAYS PRIOR TO WEDDING

Haircut Advanced, Shave, L'Oréal Deep Nourishing Treatment,

24 Karat Gold Ultime - Double Mask Facial, Detan - Face, Neck & Half Arms,

Manicure - Paraffin and Pedicure - Paraffin.

#### ADD-ON SERVICES WITH THE DISCOUNT OFFER

Applicable only on Booking Bridal Package

Premium Hair Coloring	
Hair Spa (Value 1000 and above)	25% OFF
Ironing	25% OFF
Premium Straightening / Smoothening	25% OFF
Premium Rebonding	25% OFF
	25% OFF

## Smart Saver Combos

## with Stylist Hair Cut

**SAVE UPTO 30%** 

Haircut+	BASIC CUT	ADVANCE CUT
Pedicure-Regular+	1793	1933
Hair Colouring-Ammonia Free.	1380	1490
Haircut+		
Beard Styling +	2119 1630	2259 1740
L'Oreal Hair Spa +	1030	1740
Insta Whitening Clean UP.		
Haircut+	<u> 2134</u>	2274
Insta Whitening Clean Up+	1645	1750
L'Oreal Anti Dandruff Treatment.		
Haircut+	<b>2503</b>	<b>264</b> 3
Aroma Skin Lightening Facial +	1930	2035
Hair Colouring-Ammonia Free.		

# Amazing Combos

## with Stylist Hair Cut

## **SAVE UPTO 20%**

	BASIC CUT	ADVANCE CUT
Haircut +	1164	1304
L'Oréal Anti Dandruff Treatment	970	1090
Haircut +	1204	1344
Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free	1005	1120
Haircut +	1964	2104
Fair Bloom Facial	1640	1755
Haircut +	2164	23 <del>0</del> 4
Aminexil Anti Hair Loss Treatment	1805	1920
Haircut +	2164	23 <del>0</del> 4
Serioxyl Hair Density Activator Treatment	1805	1920
Haircut +	2415	2555
Wella SP Anti Dandruff Treatment	2015	2130
Haircut + System Professional	071-	0054
Anti Dandruff Shampeeling Intense	2714 2265	2854 <b>2380</b>
Haircut +	3304	3444
Kerastase Fusio Dose Treatment	<b>2755</b>	2870

# Hair Cut Combos

## with Stylist Hair Cut

## **SAVE UPTO 30%**

	BASIC CUT	ADVANCE CUT
Haircut + Insta Whitening Clean Up + Pedicure-Regular + Global Hair Colouring	2533 1950	2673 2060
Haircut + 24 Karat Gold Facial + L'Oreal Hair Spa	2413 2630	.3553 2735
Haircut +  24 Karat Gold Facial +  Global Hair Colourina	3423 2635	2745

# Hair Cut Combos

## with Stylist Hair Cut

## **SAVE UPTO 30%**

	BASIC CUT	ADVANCE CUT
Haircut +	1947	2 <del>997</del>
Pedicure - Regular +	1500	1615
Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free.		
Haircut +	2273	2423
Beard Styling + L'Oréal Hair Spa +	1750	1865
Insta Whitening Clean Up.		
Haircut +	2288	2438
Insta Whitening Clean Up +	1760	1880
L'Oréal Anti Dandruff Treatment		
Haircut +	2657	<u> 28<del>0</del>7</u>
Aroma Skin Lightening Facial +	2045	2160
Hair Colouring - Ammonia Free.		